116000193044

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cid	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Name	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to R. A. Sign	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400292148774

12/05/16--01023--003 **25.00

FILED.
SECRETARY OF STATE

S Warren DEC 2 0 2016



December 7, 2016

GUILLERMO GONZALEZ 2400 NW 87 PL DORAL, FL 33172

SUBJECT: RFLB PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000193044

We have received your document for RFLB PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00026067

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		÷,	:	
SUBJI		PERTIES LLC			
SUBJI	EC1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Guillermo Gonzalez			
			Name of Person		
		Unlimited Title Group			
		Firm/Company			
		2400 NW 87 PL			
		 	Address	·	
		Doral, FL 33172			
			City/State and Zip Code	······································	
		ggonzalez@unlimitedtitle.r			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
Guille	rmo Gonzalez		305 269-9087		
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RFLB PROPERTIES LLC		
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appea (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Clorida document number L16000193044	iability Company were filed on 10	n/19/2016 and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:	
. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liability company he	ere:
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abble viation "L.L.C.
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	To The state of th
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	LORIDE 22 O.
nter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Aailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	BOX)	
If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:	or registered office address on office address here: RODRIGO NEVES BERRETTA	,
New Registered Office Address:	4937 WILDWOOD POINTE RD	
-		rida street address
	WINTER GARDEN	, Florida 34787
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 6f 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Rodrigo Neves Berretta	4937 WILDWOOD POINTE RD.	Add
		WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	□ Remove
			■ Change
MGR	Fernanda Berthi Abbound Berretta	4937 WILDWOOD POINTE RD.	□ Add
		WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	Remove
			Change
MGR	Lincoln Espindola Berretta	4937 WILDWOOD POINTE RD.	□ Add
		WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	□ Remove
			E Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove Charge Add CCR TARY OF START Charge Add Remove
			☐ Change

	' ,				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
.						
						
			·			
	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 			·		
	 					
		 	 	······································		
					 	
ective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date	the date of filing	g:	data of Glina on mo	(opt	ional)	
e: If the date inserted in the	his block does not i	meet the applicab	le statutory filing	requirements, th	is date will no	ot be listed
ument's effective date on t	he Department of S	State's records.				
record specifies a del	ayed effective of	date, but not	an effective ti	me, at 12:01	a.m. on th	e earlier
	recora is filea.	'			•	
he 90th day after the					77.C	
he 90th day after the ,		6				
he 90th day after the ,	23	, <i>po16</i>	.). /			777
he 90th day after the ,	23	, 5016			海	
he 90th day after the		'(ved representative of	of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00